

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 688 OF 2015

Shri K. P. BaneyPETITIONER

V/S

The Deputy Inspector Of General OfRESPONDENT
Registration And The Deputy Chief Controller
Of Stamps And Ors

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2456 OF 2023

In

Writ Petition 688 OF 2015

K.p. Baney Decd. Thr. Lhrs Smt. Sheila K Baney..PETITIONER
And Ors

V/S

The Deputy Inspector Thr. Deputy ChiefRESPONDENT
Controller Of Stamps And Ors

A/W WP/12753/2016 & WP/11208/2016

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SARANG
VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL J**

DATE : 24th March, 2023

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 14/06/2023 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)